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No
Enrolment No. Roll No. Name of Student DOB Father's/Husband's Name Mother's Name Total Semester Semester Semester Result Remarks

First Second Third

600 700 700 600

1 MUMT-2023-01073 2523111001 NEHA 7/26/1997 LAKKHU PRASAD GEETA BAI 485 508 490 485 Pass

2 MUMT-2023-01088 2523111002 MANNU DAS 10/5/1988 MELOO DAS SUNEE BAI 522 550 545 522 Pass

3 MUMT-2023-01102 2523111003 SHIKHA SAHU 4/13/1999 PURAN LAL SAHU JAY SAHU 466 527 509 466 Pass

4 MUMT-2023-01110 2523111004 ARVIND CHANDRAVANSHI 4/18/1996 KASHIRAM 

CHANDRAVANSHI

SATRUPA 

CHANDRAVANSHI

461 502 477 461 Pass

5 MUMT-2023-01124 2523111005 MANJU BHARGAV 7/23/1998 GHANSHAYAM AHILYA 507 521 518 507 Pass

6 MUMT-2023-01130 2523111006 PREETI VISHWAKARMA 4/26/1995 RAKESH KUMAR 

VISHVAKARMA

INDRANI 497 523 488 497 Pass

7 MUMT-2023-01176 2523111007 SWETA KUMARI 6/3/1995 DASHRATH PRASAD URMILA DEVI 513 538 541 513 Pass

8 MUMT-2023-01210 2523111008 POOJA RAI 9/3/1989 INDRA SINGH RAI PUSHPA RAI 521 582 586 521 Pass

9 MUMT-2023-01221 2523111009 AWADHESH PATEL 7/29/1981 SHIV KUMAR VERMA BINDU VERMA 505 561 566 505 Pass

10 MUMT-2021-00112 2523111010 PINKY YADAV 8/27/1996 PUNI RAM YADAV SEETA YADAV 481 480 491 481 Pass

11 MUMT-2023-01313 2523111011 HARI BANDHU MEHER 5/18/1981 AINTHU MEHER ANUSUYA MEHER 494 536 A 494 Pass ABS IN ALL 

PAPER

(SEM-II) 

12 MUMT-2023-01324 2523111012 NELITA 8/20/1998 LEKHRAM SANTOSHI BAI 505 538 535 505 Pass

13 MUMT-2023-01327 2523111013 TARINI 2/9/1999 ASAKARAN LAXNI BAI 511 565 536 511 Pass

14 MUMT-2023-01389 2523111014 MANISHA SONWANI 29/10/1991 RAMESHWAR PRASAD 

SONWANI

SAVITA KURRE 472 507 478 472 Pass

Result

TABULATION SHEET FOR MA ASHTANG YOGA (MASTER OF ASHTANG YOGA) THIRD SEMESTER, ADMISSION SESSION 2023/24,ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION JAN 2025 - 

2024-25

MAHARISHI UNIVERSITY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY, BILASPUR (C.G.)



Ser

No
Enrolment No. Roll No. Name of Student DOB Father's/Husband's Name Mother's Name Total Semester Semester Semester Result Remarks

15 MUMT-2023-01254 2523111015 DEEPIKA SAHU 6/18/1999 DINESH KUMAR TULESHWARI SAHU 498 521 539 498 Pass

16 MUMT-2023-01074 2523111016 LAKHAN LAL YADAV 4/19/1992 TIJAU RAM YADAV GANESHI BAI YADAV 514 524 559 514 Pass

17 MUMT-2023-01120 2523111017 YUKTI SAHU 6/20/2002 BIRENDRA SAHU RUKHMANI SAHU 506 540 538 506 Pass

18 MUMT-2023-01109 2523111018 BHUNESHWAR 1/3/1992 HARI RAM SAHU BALWANTI BAI 492 485 520 492 Pass

19 MUMT-2023-01105 2523111019 BHOLESHWARI PATEL 5/13/2001 CHAINU RAM PATEL TULSA BAI 509 534 529 509 Pass

20 MUMT-2023-01225 2523111020 KHEL KUMARI SAHU 11/12/1994 MALIK RAM SAHU SAMME BAI SAHU 471 497 466 471 Pass

21 MUMT-2023-01255 2523111021 ANIL GOP 9/13/1996 SAJAN DAS GOP POONAM DEVI GOP 491 502 496 491 Pass

22 MUMT-2023-01104 2523111022 SUSHILA 2/7/2000 NIRMAL DAS JAINI BAI 499 533 507 499 Pass

23 MUMT-2023-01116 2523111023 DIMPLE 7/17/1993 REVA RAM MAAN KUMARI 487 523 498 487 Pass

24 MUMT-2023-01215 2523111024 AJEET KUMAR SAHU 3/2/1998 MALIK RAM SAMME BAI 477 500 504 477 Pass

25 MUMT-2023-01226 2523111025 KIRTI THAKUR 11/21/1994 RAMESHWAR SINGH 

THAKUR

MITHILA THAKUR 477 474 491 477 Pass

26 MUMT-2023-01250 2523111026 SUSHMA YADAV 2/23/1996 SADARAM YADAV CHAMPA BAI 504 540 536 504 Pass

27 MUMT-2023-01295 2523111027 JAGESWAR 3/27/1990 TILAK RAM ANUSUIYA BAI 492 538 544 492 Pass

28 MUMT-2023-01131 2523111028 SUNITA 3/5/1997 NETRAM RANIYA 485 532 540 485 Pass
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